


Platz VEREIN / LV V A F G

1. KV Eppelheim / Baden 1167 480 36 1647

2. KV Aschaffenburg / Hessen 1199 424 49 1623

3. KV Neulußheim / Baden 1144 403 52 1547

4. KV Grünstadt / Rheinhessen-Pfalz 1120 416 51 1536

5. VWSK Wiesbaden / Hessen 1041 391 67 1432

6. KV Plankstadt / Baden 1006 400 61 1406

7. VLK Lampertheim / Baden 1006 380 62 1386

8. SKV Mörfelden / Hessen 1049 333 67 1382

Vereinsmannschaften U 14 männlich
Mannschaftswertung

2. Deutsche Classic Cup Mannschaftsmeisterschaft

04. Juni 2015 in Lampertheim



PLATZ VEREIN / LV V A F G

1.
Philipp KIEßLING 299 125 6 424

Tim STADEL 290 114 11 404

Nico BOTZ 297 128 9 425

Adrian RUPP 281 113 10 394

Nico MORSCH 0 0 0 0

Gesamt: 1167 480 36 1647

2.
Jannik KLEIN 291 80 22 371

Raphael SPALDING 306 100 6 406

Lukas KOMURKA 294 116 13 410

Maximilian BÄCKER 308 128 8 436

Nico REITZ 0 0 0 0

Gesamt: 1199 424 49 1623

3.
Lars SCHÜßLER 283 87 15 370

Jonas KELLER 267 97 14 364

Jan HILBERT 295 112 10 407

Lennart RAUPP 299 107 13 406

Lukas KÖRNER 0 0 0 0

Felix KAHL 0 0 0 0

Gesamt: 1144 403 52 1547

4.

Nikolai STRICKLER 265 98 12 363

Ben GREIFENBERG 280 96 16 376

Marvin BIEBINGER 292 107 12 399

Luca KISTNER 283 115 11 398

Enrico HINKEL 0 0 0 0

Gesamt: 1120 416 51 1536

2. Deutsche Classic Cup Mannschaftsmeisterschaft
04. Juni 2015 in Lampertheim

Vereinsmannschaften U 14 männlich

KV Eppelheim / Baden

KV Aschaffenburg / Hessen

KV Neulußheim / Baden

KV Grünstadt / Rheinhessen-Pfalz

04.05.2015 Biedensandhalle Lampertheim



PLATZ VEREIN / LV V A F G

2. Deutsche Classic Cup Mannschaftsmeisterschaft
04. Juni 2015 in Lampertheim

Vereinsmannschaften U 14 männlich

5.

Oliver PORT 277 104 17 381

Darius AGRICOLA 238 78 23 316

Elias ANDREADIS 242 78 19 320

Tim HEYER 284 131 8 415

Jonas KRAUS 0 0 0 0

Gesamt: 1041 391 67 1432

6.

Meiko GLÜCK 233 99 16 332

Lennart MATLA 263 88 19 351

Markus SEYFERT 273 99 13 372

Sascha ZIENER 237 114 13 351

Gesamt: 1006 400 61 1406

7.

Dominik GÄRTNER 240 78 16 318

Lukas GÄRTNER 213 88 21 301

Steffen RÖTH 268 115 11 383

Justin KRÄMER 285 99 14 384

Gesamt: 1006 380 62 1386

8.

Tim MICHEL 275 99 18 374

Justin WILLIAMSON 263 69 18 332

Felix Ben SCHMIDT 284 97 12 381

Philipp GREINER 124 25 13 149

Torben Fynn SCHULMEYER 103 43 6 146

Gesamt: 1049 333 67 1382

KV Plankstadt / Baden

VLK Lampertheim / Baden

SKV Mörfelden / Hessen

VWSK Wiesbaden / Hessen

04.05.2015 Biedensandhalle Lampertheim



Platz NAME VEREIN / LV V A F G

1. Maximilian BÄCKER KV Aschaffenburg / Hessen 308 128 8 436
2. Nico BOTZ KV Eppelheim / Baden 297 128 9 425
3. Philipp KIEßLING KV Eppelheim / Baden 299 125 6 424
4. Tim HEYER VWSK Wiesbaden / Hessen 284 131 8 415
5. Lukas KOMURKA KV Aschaffenburg / Hessen 294 116 13 410
6. Jan HILBERT KV Neulußheim / Baden 295 112 10 407
7. Lennart RAUPP KV Neulußheim / Baden 299 107 13 406
8. Raphael SPALDING KV Aschaffenburg / Hessen 306 100 6 406
9. Tim STADEL KV Eppelheim / Baden 290 114 11 404

10. Marvin BIEBINGER KV Grünstadt / Rheinhessen-Pfalz 292 107 12 399
11. Luca KISTNER KV Grünstadt / Rheinhessen-Pfalz 283 115 11 398
12. Adrian RUPP KV Eppelheim / Baden 281 113 10 394
13. Justin KRÄMER VLK Lampertheim / Baden 285 99 14 384
14. Steffen RÖTH VLK Lampertheim / Baden 268 115 11 383
15. Oliver PORT VWSK Wiesbaden / Hessen 277 104 17 381
16. Felix Ben SCHMIDT SKV Mörfelden / Hessen 284 97 12 381
17. Ben GREIFENBERG KV Grünstadt / Rheinhessen-Pfalz 280 96 16 376
18. Tim MICHEL SKV Mörfelden / Hessen 275 99 18 374
19. Markus SEYFERT KV Plankstadt / Baden 273 99 13 372
20. Jannik KLEIN KV Aschaffenburg / Hessen 291 80 22 371
21. Lars SCHÜßLER KV Neulußheim / Baden 283 87 15 370
22. Jonas KELLER KV Neulußheim / Baden 267 97 14 364
23. Nikolai STRICKLER KV Grünstadt / Rheinhessen-Pfalz 265 98 12 363
24. Sascha ZIENER KV Plankstadt / Baden 237 114 13 351
25. Lennart MATLA KV Plankstadt / Baden 263 88 19 351
26. Meiko GLÜCK KV Plankstadt / Baden 233 99 16 332
27. Justin WILLIAMSON SKV Mörfelden / Hessen 263 69 18 332
28. Elias ANDREADIS VWSK Wiesbaden / Hessen 242 78 19 320
29. Dominik GÄRTNER VLK Lampertheim / Baden 240 78 16 318
30. Darius AGRICOLA VWSK Wiesbaden / Hessen 238 78 23 316
31. Lukas GÄRTNER VLK Lampertheim / Baden 213 88 21 301
32. Philipp GREINER SKV Mörfelden / Hessen 124 25 13 149
33. Torben Fynn SCHULMEYERSKV Mörfelden / Hessen 103 43 6 146
34. Jonas KRAUS VWSK Wiesbaden / Hessen 0 0 0 0
35. 0 / 0 0 0 0
36. 0 / 0 0 0 0
37. 0 KV Plankstadt / Baden 0 0 0 0
38. 0 / 0 0 0 0
39. 0 / 0 0 0 0
40. 0 / 0 0 0 0

Vereinsmannschaften U 14 männlich

2. Deutsche Classic Cup Mannschaftsmeisterschaft
04. Juni 2015 in Lampertheim

Einzelwertung


